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CONAME AGENCY EMAIL 
TRCC EXECUTIVE BOARD 

Beth Allman (Chair) Florida Court Clerks and Comptrollers allman@flclerks.com 

Captain Lisa Barnett 
(Vice-Chair) 

Florida Highway Patrol/Florida 
Department of Highway Safety and 
Motor Vehicles 

LisaBarnett@flhsmv.gov 

David Brand Florida Sheriffs Association DBrand@FLSheriffs.org 

Mike Hall Florida Department of Health Mike.Hall@flhealth.gov 

Lora Hollingsworth Florida Department of Transportation Lora.Hollingsworth@dot.state.fl.us 

Robert Kynoch Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

Robert.Kynoch@FLHSMV.gov 

Deputy Chief Tonja Smith Tallahassee Police Department Tonja.Smith@talgov.com 

OTHER PARTICIPANTS 
Ian Anderson Florida Department of Law 

Enforcement 
IanAnderson@fdle.state.fl.us 

Seth Bartee Florida State University/Traffic and 
Criminal Software (TraCS) 

sethb@TraCSFlorida.org 

Dr. Ilir Bejliri University of Florida/Signal Four 
Analytics 

Ilir@ufl.edu 

Chris Broome Florida Department of Transportation Chris.Broome@dot.state.fl.us 

Blake Canter University of Florida blakecanter@dcp.ufl.edu 

Ty Carhart Florida Department of Health Ty.Carhart@flhealth.gov 

Jared Causseaux Florida Department of Transportation Jared.Causseaux@dot.state.fl.us 

Brenda Clotfelter Florida Department of Health Brenda.Clotfelter@flhealth.gov 

Charlton Bradley Florida Department of Transportation Charlton.Bradley@dot.state.fl.us 

Chris Craig Florida Department of Transportation Chris.Craig@dot.state.fl.us 

Mark Dietrich Florida Department of Transportation Mark.Dietrich@dot.state.fl.us 

Chief Jeffery Dixon Florida Highway Patrol/Florida 
Department of Highway Safety and 
Motor Vehicles 

JeffreyDixon@flhsmv.gov 

Margaret Edwards Florida State University/Electronic 
License and Vehicle Information 
System (ELVIS) 

medwards@elvisflorida.org 
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Cosmos Ficklin Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

CosmosFicklin@flhsmv.gov 

Richie Frederick Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

richiefrederick@flhsmv.gov 

Dr. Rupert Giroux Florida Department of Transportation Rupert.Giroux@dot.state.fl.us 

Melissa Gonzalez Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

MelissaGonzalez@flhsmv.gov 

Joey Gordon Florida Department of Transportation Joey.Gordon@dot.state.fl.us 

Larry Gowen Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

LarryGowen@flhsmv.gov 

Raymond Hemmes Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

Raymondhemmes@flhsmv.gov 

Ebony Herring Agency for Healthcare Administration Ebony.Herring@AHCA.MyFlorida.com 

Major Gary Howze Florida Highway Patrol/Florida 
Department of Highway Safety and 
Motor Vehicles 

garyhowze@flhsmv.gov 

Jamie Ingalls Florida State University/Traffic and 
Criminal Software (TraCS) 

jamiei@tracsflorida.org 

Ben Jacobs Florida Department of Transportation Benjamin.Jacobs@dot.state.fl.us 

Danielle King Florida Department of Transportation Danielle.King@dot.state.fl.us 

Scott Lindsay Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

ScottLindsay@flhsmv.gov 

Asher Lucas Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

AsherLucas@flhsmv.gov 

Angela Lynn Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

AngelaLynn@flhsmv.gov 

Travis Pelham  TravisPelham@flhsmv.gov 

Bradley Perry Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

BradleyPerry@flhsmv.gov 

Amy Pontillo Florida State University/Traffic and 
Criminal Software (TraCS) 

AmyC@TraCSFlorida.org 

Tim Roberts Florida Department of Transportation coordinator@floridalel.info 

William Roseburgh Florida Highway Patrol/Florida 
Department of Highway Safety and 
Motor Vehicles 

WilliamRoseburgh@flhsmv.gov 
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Dr. Lisa Spainhour Florida State University/Traffic and 
Criminal Software (TraCS)/ Electronic 
License and Vehicle Information 
System (ELVIS) 

spainhour@eng.famu.fsu.edu 

Michele Snow University of Florida/Signal Four 
Analytics 

msnow@dcp.ufl.edu 

Lisa Stone Florida Metropolitan Planning 
Organization Advisory Council 
(MPOAC) 

Lisa.O.Stone@dot.state.fl.us 

Louis Domingez Florida Department of Health Luis.Dominguez@flhealth.gov 

Mike Suleski Tallahassee Police Department  

Timothy Swigget Florida State University/Traffic and 
Criminal Software (TraCS) 

Timothy@TraCSFlorida.org 

Brian Watts Florida Department of Transportation Brian.Watts@dot.state.fl.us 

Zoe Williams Florida State University/Electronic 
License and Vehicle Information 
System (ELVIS) 

zwilliams@elvisflorida.org 

Thomas Wilson Florida Department of Highway Safety 
and Motor Vehicles 

ThomasWilson@flhsmv.gov 

Joel Worrell Florida Department of Transportation joel.worrell@dot.state.fl.us 

Brenda Young Florida Department of Transportation Brenda.Young@dot.state.fl.us 

CONSULTANT SUPPORT 
Danny Shopf Cambridge Systematics dshopf@camsys.com 

Alan Amidon Cambridge Systematics aamidon@camsys.com 
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